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Trofei Malossi

PROVE CRONOMETRATE Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
T-MAX Cup 1° TURNO 08/04/2017 13:59

Qualifying started at 13:59:41
Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm

(84) Gianluca RAPICAVOLI

1 1:18.391 +1.301 34.045 18.871 25.475
2 1:19.477 +1.086 +2.387 34.477 19.547 25.453
3 1:18.194 -1.283 +1.104 34.321 18.545 25.328
4 1:17.375 -0.819 +0.285 33.715 18.465 25.195
5 1:17.286 -0.089 +0.19 33.634 18.385 25.267
6 4:17.523 3:00.237 1:00.433 35.260 21.280 25.935
7 1:17.375 -3:00.148 +0.285 33.738 18.391 25.246
8 1:17.090 -0.285 33.626 18.283 25.181

(9) Giuseppe RUSSO

1 1:21.367 +3.113 35.873 19.239 26.255
2 1:20.339 -1.028 +2.085 35.298 19.078 25.963
3 1:19.173 -1.166 +0919 34.481 18.781 25911
4 1:18.802 -0.371 +0.548 34.526 18.677 25.599
5 1:18.576 -0.226 +0322 34.427 18.543 25.606
6 1:18.654 +0.078 +0.400 34.483 18.633 25.538
7 1:18.254 -0.400 34.191 18.599 25.464
8 1:18.486 +0.232 +0.232 34.257 18.661 25.568
9 1:18.514 +0.028 +0.260 34.402 18.487 25.625
10 1:18.464 -0.050 +0.210 34.180 18.574 25.710
1 1:18.310 -0.154 +0.056 34.152 18.730 25.428
12 1:18.610 +0.300 +0.356 34.309 18.577 25.724
13 1:18.528 -0.082 +0.274 34.137 18.789 25.602

(16) Filippo PISTOLA

1 1:19.820 +0.726 34.768 18.960 26.092
2 1:19.680 -0.140 +0.586 34.581 19.074 26.025
3 1:19.127 -0.553 +0.033 34.496 18.936 25.695
4 1:19.183 +0.056 +0.089 34.411 19.038 25.734
5 1:19.094 -0.089 34.480 18.981 25.633

(8) Dario BARZAGHI

1 1:24.763 +5.295 38.534 19.602 26.627
2 1:20.768 -3.995 +1.300 35.412 19.188 26.168
3 1:20.558 -0.210 +1.090 35.217 19.336 26.005
4 1:19.937 -0.621 +0.469 34.841 19.133 25.963
5 1:20.056 +0.119 +0.588 34.727 19.136 26.193
6 1:20.173 +0.117 +0.705 34.759 19.316 26.098
7 1:19.868 -0.305 +0.400 34.781 19.145 25.942
8 1:19.654 -0.214 +0.186 34.791 19.130 25.733
9 1:19.806 +0.152 +0338 34.698 19.084 26.024
10 3:46.859 -2:27.053 2:27.391 40.686 19.182 25.938
1 1:19.468 -2:27.391 34.628 18.987 25.853

(79) Alessandro PISCHEDDA

1 1:24.126 +4.260 36.970 19.841 27315
2 1:21.468 -2658 +1602 35.418 19.461 26.589
3 1:21471 +0.003 +1605 35.087 19.421 26.963
4 1:20.598 0873 +0732 35.088 19.105 26.405
5 1:20451 -0.147 +0.585 35.005 19.089 26.357
6 1:20.230 -0221 +0364 34.849 19.182 26.199
7 3:47.178 2:26.948 227.312 38313 19.022 26.602
8 1:20.045 -2:27.133 +0.179 34.903 18.978 26.164
9 1:20.129 +0.084 +0263 34.659 19.348 26.122
10 1:20.127 -0.002 +0261 34.744 19.001 26.382
11 1:19.866 -0.261 34.718 19.232 25.916
12 1:20.119 +0253 +0253 34.819 19.291 26.009
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits

Race Director: Zanetti Sergio
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